G. D. Goenka Public School Panipat
	Date
	Activity

	13th April (Tue)
	Baisakhi Celebration

	22nd April (Thu)
	Drawing Competition (III-IX) on theme Earth Day

	30th April (Fri)
	Mental Math worksheet (III-VIII)

	1st May (Sat)
	Intraclass Speech Competition on the topic International Labour Day (VI – VIII)

	7th May (Fri)
	Mother’s Day Celebration

	10th May (Mon)
	Spellathon Activity (III-VIII)

	12th May (Wed)
	I/H Chess Tournament (IX – XII)

	21st May (Fri)
	I/H Badminton Tournament (VI – VIII)

	19th May (Wed)
	I/H Badminton Tournament (IX – XII)

	6th July (Tue)
	Tree Plantation Activity (IX – XII)

	8th July (Thu)
	Tree Plantation Activity (VI – VIII)

	9th July (Fri)
	I/H Math Quiz (VI – VIII)

	12th July (Mon) – 17th July (Sat)
	Computer Week

	15th July (Thu) 
	I/H Chess Tournament (VI – VIII)

	22nd July (Thu)
	I/H HAM Competition (VI – VIII)

	23rd July (Fri)
	I/H HAM Competition (III – V)

	27th July (Tue)
	Spellathon Activity (III-VIII)

	30th July (Fri)
	Mental Math worksheet (III-VIII)

	2nd Aug (Mon)
	I/H Poem Recitation Competition (III – V)

	5th Aug (Thu)
	I/H Poem Recitation Competition (VI – VIII)

	7th Aug (Sat)
	Brain Mapping Activity 

	10th Aug (Tue)
	Teez Celebration

	12th Aug(Thu)
	I/H T.T Tournament (VI – VIII)

	13th Aug (Fri) / 14th Aug (Sat)
	Independence Day Celebration

	17th Aug (Fri)
	I/H T.T Tournament (IX– XII)

	19th Aug (Thu)
	I/H Math Quiz (III – V)

	23rd Aug (Mon)
	I/H Science Quiz (VI – VIII)

	26th Aug (Thu)
	Spellathon Activity (III-VIII)

	30th Aug (Mon)
	Mental Math worksheet (III-VIII)

	4th Sep (Sat) / 3rd Sep (Fri)
	Teacher’s Day Celebration

	30th Sep (Thu)
	I/H Volleyball Competition (IX – XII)
Story Telling Activity (III – V)

	5th Oct (Tue)
	I/H Eng Debate Competition (IX – XII)

	14th Oct (Thu)
	Special Assembly on Dusshera 

	16th Oct (Sat)
	I/H Salad Making Competition or I/H Cook Without Fire (III-VIII)
(On Account of Word Food Day)

	18th Oct (Mon)
	I/H EVS Quiz (III – V)

	22nd  Oct (Fri)
	I/H Cricket Tournament (VI – XII)

	28th Oct (Thu)
	I/H S.Sc. Quiz (VI – VIII)

	29th Oct (Fri)
	I/H Rangoli Making Competition (III-XII)
Diwali Celebration

	9th Nov (Tue)
	I/H Kho Kho Competition (Boys & Girls) (VI – XII)

	11th Nov (Thu)
	I/H Kho Kho Competition (Boys & Girls) (III – V)

	15th Nov (Mon)
	I/H Science Quiz (VI – VIII)

	18th Nov (Thu)
	Picture Competition Activity (III – VIII) 

	25th Nov (Thu)
	Spellathon Activity (III-VIII)

	26th Nov (Fri)
	Mental Math Activity (III-VIII)

	22nd Dec (Thu)
	I/H Math Quiz (VI – VIII)

	24th Dec (Fri)
	Special Assembly on Christmas

	13th Jan (Thu)
	Special Assembly on Lohri & Makar Sankranti

	25th Jan (Tue) / 26th Jan (Wed)
	Republic Day Celebration 



